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Dr. med. Keyvan Nicoucar

Senior Consultant

Languages
FR,AN,DE

Work Experience
2010-2012
2007-2010
2005-2007
2002-2005
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000

Education

2013

201

2006
1999

1999
1992-1999
1992
1979-1992

Awards

Accreditation

Hoépital de Saint-Imier

Hoépital de Moutier

Specialties
Otorhinolaryngology (ENT)

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/st-imier
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/moutier
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/otorhinolaryngology-ent

Hoépital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T 032 942 2150
keyvan.nicoucar@reseaudelarc.net

Download vCard

Hopital de Moutier
Beausite 49
2740 Moutier

T 032 494 32 90
keyvan.nicoucar@reseaudelarc.net

Download vCard
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mailto:keyvan.nicoucar@reseaudelarc.net
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/nicoucar-keyvan/vcard
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